OSUNPA

UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

ABALOS
ABURTO
AGUERO
AGUILA
AGUILA VITO
AGUILAR
AGUIRRE
AINOL ZUNIGA
ALBRIEU
ALBRIEU
ALTAMIRANO

PADRON

DEFINITIVO

Vig: 01/09/2025

Noemi Elizabeth
Ruben Alberto
Mercedes Adriana
Franco Esequiel
Carlos Antonio
Pablo Alejandro

Martin Jose
Jose Luis
Nicolas Eduardo
Julieta Andrea
Walter R

ALTAMIRANO ALTAMIRANO  Tatiana Edith

ALTIERI

ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
AMARILLA
AMARILLA RODRIGUEZ
AMPUERO
AMPUERO
ANTOLA

ARE

ARENILLAS
ARGUELLES DAVIDSON
ARIAS

ARMIJO MANCILLA
ASTETE

ASUETA
AUZOBERRIA
AVELDANO
AYBAR

AZZOLINA
BACHILIERI
BAHAMONDE
BARRIONUEVO
BARRIONUEVO
BARUA

BASSI

BEHRENS
BELARDI
BESSONE TOLEDO
BIANCHIOTTI

Mariana Beatriz
Alejandra Mercedes
Pamela

Maria Valeria
Carlos Daniel
Andresa Esther
Cristian

Maria Isabel
Alfredo Raimundo
Marcela Dolores
Carlos Enrique
Maria Fernanda
Patricia Susana
Cesar Eladio
Zenaida Florentina
Rene Carlos
Miguel Angel
Alejandra Liliana
Diego Gaston Adolfo
Yesica

Maria Fernanda
Susana Mabel
Gustavo Javier
Pablo Sebastian
Maria Gloria
Fabian Marcelo
Romina

Juan Bautista
Cristian Leonardo

Franco Javier

12672823
24225763
13112814
39205168
18682721
26324044
24336416
18771486
30968350
34525194
16199804
18771527
23781639
23954000
16616990
23029647
22427192
18693878
28156180
24861596
22850416
16016859
18597844
24336020
13955233
18833798
30144003
24576654
14212246
14714378
27842704
36588264
28156593
24861220
27455773
32413928
17045001
14583093
30502856
18405325
24357679
28993143



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

BIELLE

BILLONI
BINAGHI

BIRGI

BOLANOS
BONOTTO
BORQUEZ
BORRONI
BRACCALENTI
BRANDONI BONINO
BRAVO CORONEL
BREGLIANI
BRITO

BRITOS

BRITOS

BUERA
BUSTAMANTE
CABEZAS
CABRERA
CALISAYA
CAMBARIERI
CAMINOS
CAMPAN
CARBONE
CARCAMO
CARCAMO HERRERA
CARDENAS DUE
CARULLI

CASAS
CASTILLO
CHAZARRETA
CHAZARRETA
CHAZARRETA
CHEUQUEMAN GUERRERO
CLIMIS TABOADA
COLOE
CONSTANZO
CORBACHO
CORBACHO
CORDOBA
CORNEJO
CORTEZ
COSTANTINI
CROTTI

CRUZ

DE CARLI

D'ELIA

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

Ignacio Hilarion
Sabrina Loreley
Pablo Martin
Jorge Alberto
Martin

Sergio Raul
Nestor Horacio
Claudia Fabiana
Juan Carlos
Veronica Lujan
Ludmila Alejandra
Mabel Margarita
Evangelina Del Valle
Christian Alejandro
Adriana Isabel
Stella Maris
Herna America
Daniel Alejandro
Leandro Facundo
Luisa Beatriz
Luciana

Antonio Andres
Patricia Alejandra
Maria Del Pilar
Yamile Lucia
Mara Esther Elizabeth
Gonzalo Rodrigo
Lucas Martin
Sandra

Claudia Elizabeth
Cintia Soledad
Julia Mabel
Ruben Alejandro
Claudia Daniela
Jorge Alejandro
Ernesto Jose
Marcela Alejandra
Veronica Bibiana
Leonardo Jose Luis
Silvina Del Valle
Pedro Ignacio
Nestor Javier
Alejandra Lorena
Pablo Cesar
Isabel

Pedro

Eduardo Horacio
Maria Elva

Boris Gaston

Silvina Ines

17035196
28859230
28078380
28980126
21551178
17985603
23626041
13582763
12777527
23768272
45168340
13416675
25829838
23130400
13335195
24225915
12174746
27553021
35570601
16061006
29825430
12281794
12855090
34771583
25625698
18063795
34771876
38851259
20921457
20532496
27664683
13291219
29512874
24518652
26665587
29236022
26351877
17734484
26855841
25026382
25004450
17275582
23616141
24547367
11774283
17856923
14524297
12330984
23029616
24649670



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

DIEZ
DODMAN
DRAGNIC
ENRICI
EPULEF
ESCALADA
ESCOBAR

ESPINOSA MONREAL

FABRE
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERRANTE
FERRANTE
FERRO
FIGUEROA
FIRNKORN
FORCHINO
FRANCISCOVIC
FRANCO
FRETES
FRIAS
FUMAGALLI
GALARZA
GALLARDO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARGAGLIONE
GASEL
GENTILI
GESTO
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
GIMENEZ
GODOY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GRIMA
GROBA
GROSSO BRAVO
GUEVARA
GUGINI CARO
GUIDETTI
HALLAR
HALLAR
HENRIQUEZ
HERNANDEZ

Paula Gabriela
Karina Noelia
Katiza

Aldo

Maria Isabel

Juan Pablo
Raquel Noemi
Mirtha

Edit Yanina Elisabet
Teresa Del Valle
Alfredo Oscar
Danai Alicia
Daniela

Betina

Guillermo Miguel
Emiliano Ezequiel
Monica Liliana
Maria Veronica
Monica Karina
Georgina

Cecilia Alejandra
Patricia Adelina
Katia Gisella Ruth
Miguel Angel
Cecilia Del Carmen
Jose Ariel
Veronica Soledad
Maria Fernanda
Rafael Roberto
Veronica Beatriz
Alejandro Fabian
Mario Eduardo
Esteban Guillermo
Jorge Pablo

Pablo Ramon
Gabriela Estefania
Pablo Marcelo
Claudia Noemi
Cintya Ginesa Paola
Leonardo

Daniel Osvaldo
Ruben Alberto
Monica Letizia
Gonzalo Franco
Nadia Carolina
Carolina

Karim Omar
Zobeidah Amali
Guadalupe Rayén

Sebastian Alejandro

24765875
31198689
28156568
16499270
29512760
28866938
20745658
95600372
27075853
17841150
17267510
30999156
27824899
26851299
12649528
31198736
17281270
30474959
26324404
41734753
33285661
25041902
18742018
26956550
26870450
27553285
29078253
39204401
23226503
28949108
27413664
11214795
29070612
25307863
22786521
41123782
27842658
30424488
30839057
17281542
24861585
17281397
30989363
27155972
28156454
23637581
31198875
27691022
33924544
27970888



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
IBANEZ

INGA
IZURRATEGUI
JARA SALDIVIA
JAREMCHUK
KONIG
LAGUIA
LAGUIA

LAJE
LARRALDE
LARROSA
LAURLUND
LAZARTE
LEDESMA
LEONE
LESCANO
LESCANO
LIVACIC
LLANCAPAN
LOPEZ

LOPEZ
LOVATO
LUCCA
LUCERO

LUNA

LUNA

LUQUE
MAGLIONE
MANCILLA HASELBACH
MANERA
MANERO
MANOLUCOS
MANSILLA
MANSILLA
MANSILLA IRUSTA
MANTELLI
MANUELIDES
MARASCHIN
MARDERWALD
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ LLANEZA
MAZZINA
MELGAREJO
MELO
MERELLES
MICHNIUK
MILLADO

Silvia Marina
Franco Ramon
Vanina Soledad
Carmen Claudia
Pablo

Alejandra Viviana
Oscar Daniel
Karen Paola
Claudio Fabian
Daniel Oscar
Federico Jorge
Diego

Carla Estefania
Claudia

Karina De Los Angeles
Silvia Susana
Camila

Mirtha Daniela
Jorge Raul
Gustavo

Lucio Alfredo
Rodrigo Sebastian
Dora Elisa
Angela

Gabriela Elizabeth
Gustavo Roque
Silvia Andrea
Maria Florencia
Gabriela Edith
Dora Silvia

Nancy Beatriz
Judith Esther
Amanda Alba
Jonathan Andres
Claudia Leonor
Claudia Edith
Valeria Alejandra
Maximiliano Ismael
Monica Alejandra
Luis Alberto
Guillermina Nuri
Susana

Patricia Ayelen
Daniel Jorge Placido
Sergio Ariel
Guillermo Leonardo
Silvana Romina
Liliana Elena
Natalia

Paula Alejandra

23860645
30120835
29533176
18275188
17281512
18827778
17246484
27964519
22725416
22725417
22509721
28156355
30502909
14934005
24049454
28156563
40252311
22725351
12527322
24861566
24401855
28156261
12174704
10303917
24541930
29787662
28956212
39079023
14533510
17158379
18758645
34312314
11825258
32003914
22427321
24336356
27842672
27842042
24861682
12070710
29857506
14435037
42503395
16461109
28748606
18224164
32743714
17734362
26538456
26324145



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA ESTEFO
MIRO
MONELOS
MONTANE
MOSSO
MUGGIANI
MUNIZ LORENZO
MUSCI

MUSCI

NAGUIL
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVAS
NORAMBUENA
NOVACK
OJEDA BARRIENTOS
OJEDA MUNOZ
OLIVA

OLIVA

OLIVA
OLIVARES
OPAZO
OYARZO
OYARZO
OYARZO
OYARZO

PAC

PAICE

PAIVA
PAJARES
PALACIO CIRO
PALACIOS
PALLERO
PAOLILLO
PAREDES
PARRA

PARRA

PATZI
PAULETTE
PEDERSEN
PEJKOVIC
PERANCHO
PEREZ

PEREZ OYARZO
PERI

Osvaldo Sergio

Alfonso Celestino
Gonzalo Eduardo
Mirtha Fabiana

Rosa Beatriz

Marcela Fabiana
Humberto Lucas

Javier Marcos

Maria De Las Mercedes
Adriana Elizabeth

Fernando Roberto Mariano

Monica Beatriz
Emilce Carolina
Jorge Luis
Viviana Mariel
Luis Oscar

Maria Florencia
Pablo Danielo
Monica Viviana
Fanny Elina
Edecia Muriel
Valeria Eliana
Andres

Rafael Beltran
Gabriel

Fernando Gabriel
Gisel Ayelen
Laura Virginia
Fernanda Daniela
Valeria

Dario Jose
Andrea Beatriz
Marcela Alejandra
Pablo Martin
Adriana Mabel
Yuliana Andrea
Daniel Alejandro
Rodolfo Pallero
Marcos Andres
Paula Natalia
Maria Isabel
Rosana Beatriz
Marcela Rosana
Monica Mercedes
Guillermo Otto
Celina

Luis Alejandro
Melissa Antonella
Iris Mabel

Pablo Luis

26324228
23655500
14596505
24988747
18505793
22162040
18284891
14098484
21138227
17719668
26855624
16419128
23579181
27842719
20921080
14708546
31644062
26956940
26855846
26370940
18693714
34525143
34789691
14656881
16419230
26656719
35567199
25929040
28859449
29754311
33447252
20202206
21353332
36105566
14282377
19046456
14880243
12777547
29275965
26324213
21518692
21919804
18067216
14238627
13186775
26094597
25625695
35179381
18588751
18212347



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

PERRONI

PEZZINI
QUINTANA
RAMIREZ

RAMOS

RAUQUE COYOPAE
REINAGA
RESTIVO

RIOS

RIQUELME
RIVERO

ROBLES DODMAN
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ HERLEIN

ROGEL
ROJAS

ROJAS
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMERO
ROSALES
ROSSI
ROTMAN

RUIZ

RUIZ
RUMBOLD
SAEZ
SALDIVIA
SALDIVIA
SALDIVIA

SAN ROMAN
SANDOVAL
SANTANA
SANTICH
SCHMIDT
SCHWEITZER
SEGOVIA OGGERO
SEGOVIA STANOSS
SERON
SIERPE OYARZO
SILVA

SOFIA

SORIA

SOTO

SOTO PEREZ
SOTO URBINA
STETTLER
SUNICO

Mario Oscar
Elizabeth Del Valle
Veronica Gisela
Sergio Daniel
Maria Gabriela

Mabel Alejandra
Hector Hipolito
Emilio Vicente
Daniel Martin
Claudia Mabel
Lucas Benjamin
Gaston Emanuel
Amelia Esperanza
Guillermo Daniel
Mariela Guadalupe
Diego Raul
Pablo Leonel
Paula Lorena
Karina Vanesa
Cintia Candelaria
Claudia Sabrina
Alejandro Daniel
Karina
Veronica Gabriela
Silvio Gabriel
Sebastian Ariel
Ernesto Virginio
Carlos Enrique
Gustavo Nicolas
Fabiana Lidia
Claudio Javier
Silvia Andrea
Edgardo Ariel
Marisa Susana
Alicia Elizabeth
Dardo Fabian
Rita Delfina
Alejandro Fabian
Sara Lia Noelia

Martin Silvestre

Estefania Alesia Mariana

Luis Mauricio
Daniel Adrian
Albert Anibal Osiris
Hugo David

Julio Alberto
Hector Manuel
Ines

Loreli

Carlos Alejandro

17281241
25946859
30209811
17495406
26302654
30144338
21919633
22709221
27056227
22725588
33713229
41253803
21169398
12894531
37602903
20070105
41958935
26094536
33911170
29825355
31751027
29987967
24463780
33922328
22862762
24861524
21313634
29909170
32469812
18063717
20434084
29512820
26480402
28156301
18622597
16824343
26940931
16226150
35179306
27098999
20282424
18791329
29760537
20434323
22556370
14324561
18785159
25026459
28156167
16067810



UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG
UARG

SURA

TACUL CHAURA
TADDEUCCI
TALAY
TENAGLIA
TIBERI

TORRES
TORRES
TREUQUIL

TRINANES BARRIENTOS

TRIVINO
UTRILLA
VALLEJOS
VARGAS
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VEGA
VELASQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VERA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VIDAL
VILABOA
VILCA
VILLALVA
VILLANUEVA
VILLANUEVA
VILLANUEVA
VILLAR
VILLARROEL
VILLEGAS
VILLEGAS
VILLEGAS
VILLEGAS MIRANDA
WILLIAMS PRIM
ZAPATA TECAY
ZARATE
ZIEHLKE
ZUNINO
ZUNIGA
ZUNIGA

Adriana Edith
Elena Del Carmen
Maria Rosa
Carlos Alberto
Marcos Daniel
Pedro Eugenio
Maria Marta
Teolinda Del Rosario
Claudia Daniela
Patricio Eduardo
Marcela Alejandra
Victor Ricardo
Patricia Veronica
Fabiana Alejandra
Mirian Liliana
Norma Leticia
Patricia Beatriz
Viviana Soledad
Denis Dario

Maria Lastenia
Maria Fernanda
Oscar Felipe
Graciela Beatriz
Juan Ramon Ernesto
Sandra Mariela
Sofia Magdalena
Luis Alberto
Natalia Soledad
Maria Lourdes
Maria Gloria
Doriana Isnelda
Fabiana Del Carmen
Gladys Mabel
Rita Mabel

Jose Emanuel
Marcos Marcelo
Patricia Del Carmen
Ruben Oscar
Mauro Nelson
Silvia Ester
Vanesa Soledad

Maria Angelica

26396954
18812483
16084036
13836636
34023810
12740419
20045183
18776884
34294966
18703347
31440168
16419106
28302574
23359758
20237624
16029584
27098934
24861320
17848660
16029586
30144405
17734008
24988862
12777929
24850387
34620594
11418637
28903466
28859188
16476903
25026126
21919840
21737789
16616913
38061418
16583982
17734099
16021706
28807130
11910869
30839112
24225561



